
,PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 

pslcRegd. Office. PSEB Head Office, The Mall, Patiala-147001 

Corporate ldentity 
Number:-U40109PB2010SGC033814www pstcl.org 

Office of: C.E. / P&M. PSTCL, Ludhiana-141001, email.ce-pmopstcl org 

Tender Notice for 

Tender Enquiry No. 
Quantity 

(CORRIGENDUM- 7 TENDER NOTICE) 

Last Date and Time for: 

Starting Date of Downloading from the 
Websit. https:lleproc.punjab.gov, in/nicgeplapp 

ii) Submission of Tenders 

i) Downloading of Tender Documents 

i) Opening of Tenders 

Detailed 

: Procurement of 1500 kg. SF-6 Gas in 25 KG 

Cylinders (Through e-tendering). 

: 160/2023-24 

: 1500kg. 

https:leproc.punjab.gov.in/nicgeplapp 

NIT &Specification may 

: Date of Publication 

:24.04.2024 up to 11.00 AM. 

:24.04.2024 up to 11.00 AM 

:26.04.2024 at 11.00AM 

be downloaded from the Website 

Addl.`E.JProcurement, 

For Engineer-In- Chief /P&M, 
PSTCL, Ludhiana. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

